Data SheetNetVanta
1560 Series
Layer 3 Gigabit Ethernet Switches
Gigabit VoIP Capable
Benefits
	z 8, 24, or 48 10/100/1000 Base-T Ports
	z Up to Four SFP+ Ports  With Support
for 10 Gbps

ISO 14001
TL 9000
Ordering Information
Equipment Part No.
Chassis
NetVanta 1560-08 17101561F1
NetVanta 1560-08-65W 17101561PF2
NetVanta 1560-08-150W 17108108PF2
NetVanta 1560-24 17101564F1
NetVanta 1560-24-370W 17101564PF2
NetVanta 1560-24-740W 17108124PF2
NetVanta 1560-48 17101568F1
NetVanta 1560-48-370W 17101568PF2
NetVanta 1560-48-740W 17108148PF2
Brackets
19” Rackmount Bracket – 8 Port 1700518F1
19” Rackmount Bracket – 24/48 Port 1700519F1
Wallmount Bracket – 24 Port 1700520F1
SFPs
1000Base-SX 850nm SFP 1200480E1
1000Base-LX 1310nm SFP 1200481E1
1000BaseT Copper SFP 1200485G1
2.5 Gbps Multimode SFP 1200482G1
2.5 Gbps Singlemode SFP 1200483G1
10G Base-SR 850nm SFP+ 1700485F1
10G Base-LR 1310nm SFP+ 1700486F1
SFPs
SFP+ (1 meter)  1710484F1
SFP+ (3 meter) 1710484F3
SFP+ (5 meter) 1710484F5